Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for July 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:15 Dark Shot 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.34
Chepstow

Single 31st 14:20 Market |Moonday Sun 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.34
Rasen

Single 30th 20:30 Lingfield |Cartwright 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.34
(A.W)

Single 30th 18:45 Hamilton |Toboggan's 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.34

Fire

Single 30th 18:15 Hamilton |Foresight 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 22.34

Single 30th 18:00 Pactolus 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.84
Goodwood

Single 30th 17:45 Realize 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.84
Newmarket
(July)

Single 30th 16:40 Strath Burn 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.84
Doncaster

Single 29th 20:45 Bath Swanton Blue 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.84

Single 29th 20:25 Le Deluge 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.84
Musselburgh

Single 29th 17:30 Poet's Word 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.80 25.84
Goodwood

Single 29th 16:55 Always Smile 2.62 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.04
Goodwood

Single 29th 16:05 Thirsk  |Naadirr 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - 24.04

Single 29th 15:45 Muthmir 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.04
Goodwood

Single 29th 15:20 Bangor- |Hahnenkam 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.04
on-Dee

Single 29th 14:20 Thirsk  |Miss Rosina 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.04

Single 28th 17:50 Epsom |Choral Festival 6.50 0.50 Win 1 2.61 27.04

Single 28th 17:00 Stratford |Distant Sound 7.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 24.43

Single 28th 14.:00 Banksea 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 25.43
Goodwood

Single 27th 20:50 Leicester[Masterson 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.43

Single 27th 19:20 Leicester|Intermittent 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.43

Single 27th 18:25 Sandown|Mr Red Clubs 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.43

Single 27th 17:50 Redcar |Almanack 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.43

Single 27th 16:55 Intimation 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.43
Goodwood

Single 27th 15:55 Perth Ballykan 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.49 31.43

Single 26th 20:00 Perth Sweet Holly 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.94

Single 26th 18:10 Kashmir Peak 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.94
\Worcester

Single 26th 17:40 Dealing River 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 31.94
\Worcester

Single 26th 17:10 Bring On A 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.94
'Yarmouth Spinner

Single 26th 15:30 Captain Colby 5.50 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 28.94
'Yarmouth

Single 26th 15:10 Gifted Master 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.94
Goodwood

Single 25th 20:40 Bonhomie 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 30.94
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 25th 20:10 Ravenhoe 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 25th 19:30 Windsor |Chester Street 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.44



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 17:40 Makman 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:10 Ayr Toffee Apple 3.00 1.00 Non-runner - 30.44
Single 25th 16:10 Ayr Gabrial's Star 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.44
Single 24th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Big Sound 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.40 31.44
Single 24th 15:15 Carlisle |Sennockian 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.04
Star
Single 24th 14:20 Hemingway 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 28.04
Pontefract
Single 23rd 20:40 Lingfield |Indigo 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.76
Single 23rd 20:10 Lingfield [Viva Verglas 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 24.76
Single 23rd 18:50 Salisbury|Texas Katie 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.76
Single 23rd 16:50 Dubai Fashion 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.76
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 15:20 Ascot Folkswood 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.76
Single 23rd 14:50 Chester |lonization 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 28.76
Single 23rd 14:35 Ansaab 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.76
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 20:45 Inland Sea 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.76
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 20:20 Mollyow 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.76
Chepstow
Single 22nd 19:30 York Fireglow 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.76
Single 22nd 17:15 Thirsk  |Tavener 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.76
Single 22nd 15:15 Uttoxeter|Almagest 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.76
Single 22nd 14:10 Uttoxeter|Mrs Burbidge 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.76
Single 22nd 13:40 Uttoxeter|Angel Face 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.76
Single 21st 21:00 The Kid 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.76
Doncaster
Single 21st 20:45 Newbury [Poet's Song 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.76
Single 21st 20:25 Cosmic Storm 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.76
Doncaster
Single 21st 19:55 Aqua Libre 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.76
Doncaster
Single 21st 18:35 Newbury |Spiritous 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.76
Single 21st 16:00 Nikki Steel 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.76
\Worcester
Single 21st 15:50 Pacharana 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.70 33.76
Yarmouth
Single 21st 15:40 Sandown|Natural 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.06
Scenery
Single 21st 14:40 Gale Song 3.25 1.00 Win 1 1.69 33.06
Yarmouth
Single 21st 13:50 Firm Order 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 31.37
\Worcester
Single 20th 19:35 Sandown|Realize 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 32.37
Single 20th 18:30 Sandown|Bernie's Boy 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.37
Single 20th 17:30 Catterick |Merchant Of 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.37
Medici
Single 20th 17:20 Lingfield |Mystikana 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 34.37
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:40 Bath The Greedy 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.37
Boy
Single 20th 16:20 Lingfield |Star Of The 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.37
(A.W) Stage
Single 20th 15:10 Bath Pine Ridge 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 31.37
Single 20th 14:50 Lingfield |Lajatico 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 27.37
(A.W)
Single 19th 18:40 Loumarin 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.87
Nottingham
Single 18th 18:45 Windsor |Mr Rock 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.87
Single 18th 15:40 Ayr Nignaagpaadiw 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.87
aaq
Single 17th 16:45 Redcar |Explain 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.87




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 15:20 Stratford |Auvergnat 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.87
Single 17th 14:50 Stratford |[No Win No Fee 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.40 27.87
Single 17th 14:30 Redcar |Le Deluge 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 25.47
Single 17th 14:05 Newton |Invocation 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.47
Abbot
Single 16th 21:05 Haydock |La Celebs Ville 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.47
Single 16th 21:05 Haydock |With Pleasure 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 18.47
Single 16th 19:50 Lingfield |Rebel De Lope 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.14 18.47
Single 16th 19:15 Lingfield |Speed Freak 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.33
Single 16th 18:30 Haydock |The Character 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.33
Single 16th 17:20 Ripon Silver Sands 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.33
Single 16th 17:00 Market |Ulis De Vassy 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 19.33
Rasen
Single 16th 16:30 Market |Benissimo 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.33
Rasen
Single 16th 15:00 Newbury |Scottish 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.43 16.33
Single 16th 14:40 Queen's Pearl 17.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 14.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 15th 19:20 Ornate 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 15th 17:35 Blushes 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.9
Nottingham
Single 15th 17:05 Nignaagpaadiw 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.9
Nottingham aaq
Single 15th 16:45 Newbury |Dynamic Girl 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.9
Single 15th 15:40 Newbury |Legendary 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.9
Lunch
Single 15th 15:05 Newbury |Girling 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.9
Single 14th 21:10 Cacica 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.9
Doncaster
Single 14th 20:10 Chookie 15.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 22.9
Doncaster Royale
Single 14th 15:55 Leicester|Great Order 2.62 1.00 Win 1 1.62 23.9
Single 14th 15:35 Hamilton |Faithful Mount 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.28
Single 14th 14:50 Leicester|Aleko 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.28
Single 13th 20:50 Archimedes 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.28
Yarmouth
Single 13th 20:20 Fol O'Yasmine 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 25.28
Yarmouth
Single 13th 17:00 Catterick |Ustinov 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.48
Single 13th 15:35 Lingfield |Babyfact 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.48
Single 13th 15:15 Catterick |Socialites Red 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.48
Single 13th 13:50 Lingfield |Jumping 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.25 24.48
Around
Single 12th 20:40 Thirsk  |Mrs Biggs 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.23
Single 12th 19:00 Moss On The 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.23
\Worcester Mill
Single 12th 17:35 Beverley |Signed And 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.23
Sealed
Single 12th 16:45 Bath Harry's 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.23
Endeavour
Single 12th 14:50 Beverley |Slim Chance 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.23
Single 11th 21:10 Kylla Instinct 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 27.23
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 20:00 Windsor |Crowning Glory 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 24.03
Single 11th 19:10 Rocket Power 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.53
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 16:00 Ayr Star Cracker 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.75 19.53
Single 11th 14:45 Prince Of Cool 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:50 Church Field 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.78
Southwell
Single 10th 14:20 Stratford |Jazzy 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.00 18.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 14:10 Dealing River 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.78
Southwell
Single 9th 20:15 Hamilton [Saltarello 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.78
Single 9th 19:30 Salisbury|Alnashama 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 14.78
Single 9th 19:00 Salisbury|Land Of Dubai 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.78
Single 9th 17:15 Chester |Sunnua 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 9.78
Single 9th 16:50 York Muthmir 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.22
Single 9th 16:45 Chester |Priors Brook 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.22
Single 9th 15:40 York Barsanti 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.22
Single 9th 15:35 Chester |Shared Equity 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.78
Single 9th 15:05 Chester |Yattwee 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.78
Single 9th 15:00 York Early Morning 11.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 2.78
Single 9th 14:00 Chester |Full Intention 2.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.78
Single 8th 21:05 Four Poets 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.78
Chepstow
Single 8th 20:50 Chester [My Target 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.78
Single 8th 20:05 Catalan 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.78
Chepstow
Single 8th 17:15 Ascot Symbolic 4.33 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7.78
Single 8th 16:15 Alice Springs 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 8.78
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 14:20 York Lawless Louis 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.28
Single 7th 20:50 Epsom |Upstaging 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 3.28
Single 7th 20:20 Epsom [Thames Knight 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -2.72
Single 7th 18:40 Epsom |The Big Short 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.22
Single 7th 17:05 Sam Missile 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.22
Doncaster
Single 7th 15:15 Exosphere 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.22
Newmarket
(July)
Single 7th 14:40 Silver Line 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.22
Newmarket
(July)
Single 6th 20:30 Bath Primobella 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.22
Single 6th 17:10 Mukaabra 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.22
'Yarmouth
Single 6th 16:50 Catterick |Atreus 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.22
Single 6th 15:50 Catterick |Galesburg 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.22
Single 6th 15:30 Lingfield |All The Rage 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.22
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:20 Catterick |Decadent 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.22
Times
Single 6th 14:00 Lingfield |Tiggaliscious 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.22
Single 5th 20:40 Brighton [Fang 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 0.78
Single 5th 19:40 Brighton |One Big 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.22
Surprise
Single 5th 18:40 Brighton |Every Instinct 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.22
Single 5th 17:55 Isharah 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.22
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:10 Stardrifter 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.78
Pontefract
Single 5th 16:25 Constable 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.78
Wolverhampto [Clouds
n (A.W)
Single 4th 20:05 Windsor [Philadelphia 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.78
Single 4th 19:45 Ripon Street Duel 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.78
Single 4th 19:35 Windsor |Sir Billy Wright 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 4.78
Single 4th 19:05 Windsor |Clive Clifton 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.78
Single 4th 18:05 Windsor |Al's Memory 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - 6.78
Single 4th 16:25 Ayr Dark Defender 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 6.78
Single 4th 16:10 Carrigkerry 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.22
\Worcester
Single 4th 15:15 Ayr An Fear Ciuin 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.78
Single 3rd 17:10 Ayr Go Go Green 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.78
Single 3rd 16:00 Ayr Gold Flash 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 2.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 15:10 Market |Cut The Corner 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 2.78
Rasen

Single 3rd 14:55 Ayr Innocent Touch 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -3.72

Single 2nd 20:15 Blacklister 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.22
Nottingham

Single 2nd 19:35 Carlisle |Lostock Hall 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.22

Single 2nd 19:15 Tap The Honey 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.22
Nottingham

Single 2nd 18:45 King Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.22
Nottingham Paradise

Single 2nd 17:20 Beverley |Livella Fella 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.22

Single 2nd 16:45 Beverley |Popsies Joy 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.22

Single 2nd 16:25 Leicester|Refuse Colette 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.22

Single 2nd 16:10 Beverley |Jintshi 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.22

Single 2nd 15:10 Sandown|Snow Moon 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.22

Single 2nd 15:00 Beverley |Clef 7.50 1.00 Win 1 3.58 -0.22

Single 2nd 14:40 Leicester|Dilgura 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.8

Single 2nd 14:35 Sandown|Best Of Times 6.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -2.8

Single 2nd 13:25 Sandown|inland Sea 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.8

Single 1st 19:45 Beverley |Thagaffa 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 -1.8

Single 1st 19:30 Haydock |Town's History 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5

Single 1st 19:00 Haydock |Sidewinder 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4

Single 1st 18:45 Beverley |Dubai Knights 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 18:45 Beverley |Lawless Louis 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -2

Single 1st 16:50 Newton |Trafficker 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Abbot

Single 1st 16:40 Yourartisonfire 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -1
Doncaster

Single 1st 16:00 Sandown|Gm Hopkins 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3

Single 1st 15:45 Newton |Vesperal 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Abbot Dream

Single 1st 15:15 Newton |Maxi Chop 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Abbot

Single 1st 14:00 I'm Harry 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 0
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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